
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT - ^^
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE /^ , ,

/ ^ /•[;;.

January 10, 2022 ''t^(:sih'^nni^
'::n'i.,...

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas society of Professional Engineers PAC

Address: 825 s Kansas Ave' suite 50°

City and Zip Code: Topeka,KS66612

/This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _A'UOA"

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 4,765.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2).......................................................... _6,827.27

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _^'o'3't-'

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _^,w£..

6. Iti-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false^iocument is a class A misdemeanor."

01/10/2022 Jw^ ^ ^-f
Date Signature of Treasurer (V

GEC Form 2021



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/31/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

See List

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

engineers

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

Loan E funds
Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$3,510.00

$3,510.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$3,510.00

$1,255.00

$4,765.00

Page _ of_



Date

06/30/2021

07/26/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

06/30/2021

07/26/2021

07/26/2021

06/30/2021

04/30/2021

07/26/2021

06/30/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

10/15/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

09/20/2021

06/30/2021

07/26/2021

09/20/2021

06/30/2021

08/19/2021

12/12/2021

Name

Amy Martens

Brent Wooten

Brian Scovill

Claude Perdue

Cody Porter

David Comstock

David Pope

Douglas Grauer

James Bloomer

Jay Anglemyer

Larry Thompson

Mark Williams

Michael Hoffman

Rachel Henkhaus

Richard Flanary

Tawn Nugent

Thomas Roberts

Tim Austin

Tom Roberts

Travis Stryker

i/Vayne Nelson

Brian Coomes

lA/illiam Heatherman

Address

3215 NW 32nd. Street Topeka, KS 66618

7304 Clear Meadow C.R. Wichita, KS 67205

15433 S. Alcan St Olathe, KS 66062

5701 W 148th Ten- Overland Park, KS 66223

10308 Norton Dr Overland Park, KS 66207

3620 SE Shawnee Heights Rd Tecumseh, KS 66542

3644 SW Stonybrook Dr. Topeka, Ks 66614-5100

3617 Everett Dr Manhattan, KS 66503

410 Lilac Dr Liberal, KS 67901

1320 N. Peterson Wichita, Ks 67212

2013 N. Henderson Dr. Garden City, KS 67846

7301 W 129th St, Ste 330 Overland Park, KS 66213

18645 SW Bison Rd Rose Hill, KS 67133

11205 Foster St OP, KS 66210

4650 Hwy 63 St. Marys, KS 66536

7617 W. 63rd Terrace Overland Park, KS 66202

2015 Pierre Manhattan, Ks 66502

3C, LLC 1215 N Dougherty Ave Wichita, KS 67212

2015 Pierre St Manhattan, KS 66502

3500 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka, KS 66614

750 Mike Drive Salina, KS 67401

306 N Broadway, Suite 175 Pittsburg, KS 66762

831 Pierre St Manhattan, KS 66502

Occupation

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Amount

50.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

40.00

300.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

250.00

70.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

500.00

150.00

100.00

250.00

3,510.00

KSPE PAC Page 1 of 1



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

06/01/21

06/21/22

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

See List

Kansas Gov Ethics Commission
109 SW 9th Suite 504
Topeka, KS 6612

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contributions

Annual registration fee

Amount

$2,500.00

$300.00

$2,800.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$2,800.00

$34.50

$2,834.50

Page of



Date

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

Name

Carolyn McGinn for State Senate

Chris Croft for Kansas

Hoffman for State Representative

J.R. Claeys

Kansas for Tarwater

Kathy Wolfe Moore for State
Representive

Rick Billinger Campaign Fund

Tom Hawk for State Senate

Ty Masterson for Kansas

Waymaster for Kansas House

Name Address

PO Box A Sedgwick, KS 67135

8909 W 148th Ten- Overland Park, KS
66221

PO Box 621 Bucklin, KS 67834

2157 Redhawk Lane Salina, KS 67401

16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085

3209 North 131st Kansas City, KS 66109

PO Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735

2600 Woodhaven Ct. Manhattan, KS
66502
c/o Dick Peckham, Treasurer P.O. Box

424 Andover, KS 67002

3528 192nd St Bunker Hill, KS 67626

Purpose

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

200.00

2,500.00


