### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

JAN 1 0 2022

January 10, 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC				
	Address: 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500				
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)				
٠.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,062.27			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	4,765.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	6,827.27			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2,834.50			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	3,992.77			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
	· ————				
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor of the complete of the complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor of the complete. Signature of Treasurer	e intentional			
Date	e Signature of Treasurer	orm 2021			

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/31/21	See List	Engineers		✓			\$3,510.00
							,
1,20 110,20 1. 12 1970							
	Subtotal This Page			Manager (FI)		6.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	\$3,510.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,510.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,255.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,765.00

Page of	
---------	--

Date	Name	Address	Occupation	Amount
06/30/2021	Amy Martens	3215 NW 32nd. Street Topeka, KS 66618	Engineer	50.00
07/26/2021	Brent Wooten	7304 Clear Meadow C.R. Wichita, KS 67205	Engineer	250.00
09/20/2021	Brian Scovill	15433 S. Alcan St Olathe, KS 66062	Engineer	100.00
09/20/2021	Claude Perdue	5701 W 148th Terr Overland Park, KS 66223	Engineer	100.00
06/30/2021	Cody Porter	10308 Horton Dr Overland Park, KS 66207	Engineer	40.00
07/26/2021	David Comstock	3620 SE Shawnee Heights Rd Tecumseh, KS 66542	Engineer	300.00
07/26/2021	David Pope	3644 SW Stonybrook Dr. Topeka, Ks 66614-5100	Engineer	100.00
06/30/2021	Douglas Grauer	3617 Everett Dr Manhattan, KS 66503	Engineer	50.00
04/30/2021	James Bloomer	410 Lilac Dr Liberal, KS 67901	Engineer	100.00
07/26/2021	Jay Anglemyer	1320 N. Peterson Wichita, Ks 67212	Engineer	100.00
06/30/2021	Larry Thompson	2013 N. Henderson Dr. Garden City, KS 67846	Engineer	250.00
09/20/2021	Mark Williams	7301 W 129th St, Ste 330 Overland Park, KS 66213	Engineer	100.00
09/20/2021	Michael Hoffman	18645 SW Bison Rd Rose Hill, KS 67133	Engineer	250.00
10/15/2021	Rachel Henkhaus	11205 Foster St OP, KS 66210	Engineer	70.00
04/30/2021	Richard Flanary	4650 Hwy 63 St. Marys, KS 66536	Engineer	100.00
04/30/2021	Tawn Nugent	7617 W. 63rd Terrace Overland Park, KS 66202	Engineer	100.00
09/20/2021	Thomas Roberts	2015 Pierre Manhattan, Ks 66502	Engineer	100.00
06/30/2021	Tim Austin	3C, LLC 1215 N Dougherty Ave Wichita, KS 67212	Engineer	250.00
07/26/2021	Tom Roberts	2015 Pierre St Manhattan, KS 66502	Engineer	100.00
09/20/2021	Travis Stryker	3500 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka, KS 66614	Engineer	500.00
06/30/2021	Wayne Nelson	750 Mike Drive Salina, KS 67401	Engineer	150.00
08/19/2021	Brian Coomes	306 N Broadway, Suite 175 Pittsburg, KS 66762	Engineer	100.00
12/12/2021	William Heatherman	831 Pierre St Manhattan, KS 66502	Engineer	250.00
				3,510.00

KSPE PAC Page 1 of 1

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure  If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/01/21	See List	Contributions	\$2,500.00
06/21/22	Kansas Gov Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th Suite 504 Topeka, KS 6612	Annual registration fee	\$300.00
		·	
	Sübtutal This Page		\$2,800.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,800.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$34.50
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$2,834.50

Page	of
x 45,0	01

Date	Name	Name Address	Purpose	Amount
06/01/2021	Carolyn McGinn for State Senate	PO Box A Sedgwick, KS 67135	Contribution	250.00
06/01/2021	Chris Croft for Kansas	8909 W 148th Terr Overland Park, KS 66221	Contribution	500.0
06/01/2021	Hoffman for State Representative	PO Box 621 Bucklin, KS 67834	Contribution	250.0
06/01/2021	J.R. Claeys	2157 Redhawk Lane Salina, KS 67401	Contribution	250.0
06/01/2021	Kansas for Tarwater	16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085	Contribution	150.0
06/01/2021	Kathy Wolfe Moore for State Representive	3209 North 131st Kansas City, KS 66109	Contribution	150.0
06/01/2021	Rick Billinger Campaign Fund	PO Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735	Contribution	250.0
06/01/2021	Tom Hawk for State Senate	2600 Woodhaven Ct. Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	250.0
06/01/2021	Ty Masterson for Kansas	c/o Dick Peckham, Treasurer P.O. Box 424 Andover, KS 67002	Contribution	250.0
06/01/2021	Waymaster for Kansas House	3528 192nd St Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Contribution	200.0
				2,500.00